
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

21-07-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Del Campo
Noticia general
Chile supera a Italia y ya es el segundo productor mundial

2
374,9
$ 4.924.266

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

21-07-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Del Campo
Noticia general
Chile supera a Italia y ya es el segundo productor mundial

3
310,8
$ 4.082.567

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


